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Name

Alexandr lvanov
Andrew Atherton
Alan Caldwell

Scott Mclvor

Mohsin Raza
Jaynald J. Canaria
Nicol van Dyk
Thanawat Chuleekiat

Name

Chloe Stevenson
Eulogy van Dyk
Jane Farrelly

Qatar Running Series - Star Edition 2017

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Open
Open
Open

LEADERBOARD

Citizenship
Russian
British
British
British
British
Filipino
South African
Thai

Citizenship
South African
South African

Irish

Event
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Event
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Total Km
168.8
126.6
84.4
84.4
84.4
63.3
42.2
63.3

Total Km
63.3
42.2
42.2

Total Time
18:05:54
11:47:51
06:49:02
08:43:01
08:48:04
05:25:13
04:01:44
06:08:45

Total Time
06:06:47
04:01:15
04:50:10

Total Points
176.8
142.6
104.4
94.4
90.4
72.3
52.2
46.2

Total Points
52.2
52.2
48.2
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Name
Mickael Urien
Kevin Glock

Krishnan Nair Padmakumar

Sunny Baluya
Arnauf Foulon
Hichame Moubarak
Derek Harding
Gelan Abate

Yasir Khan

Pravin Chandra
Rico Caliliw
Dermot O'Meara
Sean Dollman
Dauplais Julien
Simon Jones
Kieran O'Sullivan
Lorenzo Brusa
Paul Middlemas
Sofiane Ghezali
Eric Lucas
Barnaby Mckendry
Jonathan Mercer
Xavier Prely
Daniel Blomfield
Angel Almaraz

Lu Sun

Harold Carter
Mubarak Alkhulaifi
Edwin Olavario
Dennis Bacay

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Citizenship
French
British
Indian
Filipino
French
French
British

Ethiopian
Pakistani
Indian
Filipino
Australian
American
French
British
Irish
Italian
British
Algerian
American
British
British
French
South African
Argentine
American
Australian
Qatari
Filipino
Filipino

Event
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Total Km
73.3
84.4
84.4
84.4
63.3
63.3
63.3
41.1
52.2
52.2
41.1
311
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
21.1

Total Time
05:30:50
07:14:32
07:43:48
10:26:52
05:01:18
05:02:46
05:44:52
02:42:36
04:33:48
05:01:03
04:19:57
03:04:37
01:27:54
01:33:20
01:41:57
01:39:10
01:46:01
01:47:18
01:48:37
01:49:27
01:51:04
01:51:06
01:52:00
01:53:47
02:02:50
02:06:38
02:14:50
02:22:04
02:28:50
02:38:40

Total Points
87.3
84.4
84.4
84.4
71.3
69.3
63.3
54.1
52.2
52.2
41.1
31.1
27.1
27.1
24.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
211
21.1
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Name

Ana Santos

Lisa van Gisbergen
Megan Jones

Lisa Watkins

Jennifer Westall
Laura Perez

Perrine Fages
Michelle Grainger
Becky Concannon
Siobhan Barrett
Joanne Barnes
Tuedon Morgan
Nicolette Van Heerden
Rokhsareh Ramezani
Nuria Sainz

Sara Fontana
Danmar Milam
Zaynab Parker
Evelyn McKinnon
Wendy Briggs

Yvette Haring

Trizha Valino

Mel Warnecke
Wenriccs Trizha Kuan Valino

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Citizenship
Filipino
Canadian
Canadian
British
British
Spanish
French
British
British
Irish
Canadian
British
South African
British
Spanish
Spanish
Venezuelan
South African
Canadian
Welsh
Dutch
Filipino
French
Filipino

Event
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Total Km
84.4
63.3
63.3
62.2
52.2
42.2
31.1
26.1
211
211
211
52.2
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211

Total Time
09:04:41
05:03:57
05:11:34
05:28:44
07:39:53
04:23:10
02:28:06
02:00:43
01:26:57
01:44:55
01:57:00
05:45:01
01:52:06
01:57:24
02:06:50
02:14:36
02:22:19
02:22:57
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:29:25
02:33:00
02:35:57
02:36:40

Total Points
84.4
76.3
75.3
71.2
52.2
42.2
39.1
35.1
27.1
27.1
24.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
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Name

Steve Clune
Chaminda Rajapksha
Ramelo Remo

Elmer Flores
Abdurrahman Gefuri
Steven Morrison

Emmanuel Joy Jimenez

Muthana Al-Salihi
John Hallam
Mersel Alzghaier
Elie Farha

Eric Seacor

Ale Raza

Ricardo A. Daos Jr
Filip Babovka
Hatem Sarhan
Grigory Ostrovskiy
Imran Igbal
Rozaidi Said
Abderrahim Ghayour
Lee Bennett

Eoin O'Suilleabhain
Sean Massenburg
Shaun Harris

Jyrki Rajala

Matti Weitz

Jean Matthieu
Maurice Maksoud
Matthieu Jean
Eamonn Flynn
Aldin Malik

lain Stewart

Wail Mezher

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Citizenship
Irish
Sri Lankan
Filipino
Filipino
British
British
Filipino
Iraqi
Australian
Syrian
Lebanese
Filipino
Canadian
Filipino
Czech
Egyptian
Russian
Indian
Malaysian
Moroccon
British
Irish
American
British
Finnish
German
French
Syrian
French
Irish
Indonesian
British
Syrian

Event
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Total Km
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
20
23
25
25
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Time
02:53:31
03:20:30
04:31:45
04:34:46
02:26:31
02:39:08
02:52:32
03:30:03
01:20:41
01:42:36
01:57:02
02:50:50
02:28:11
02:44:33
01:11:43
01:25:31
01:48:24
01:59:12
02:06:08
00:33:28
00:42:16
00:44:50
00:47:24
00:45:01
00:45:47
00:45:47
00:46:48
00:48:58
00:49:40
00:52:00
00:52:16
00:52:27
00:57:06

Total Points
50
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
28
26
25
25
20
20
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Darryl O'Donnell
Mahmoud Kitoue
Rico Caliliw
Martinez David
David Martinez
Jason Zdrenka
Owson Cruz
Ahmed Marei
Ronalddo Domingo
Fisto Satianto
Aiman Rizal Bin Juares
Vignesh Kanna
Tim Thompson

Name

Helly Lloyd

Cornelia Carr

Becky Benson
Kenny Lyn To
Agatha Zielinski
Laila Sebido Seacor
Winnie N.Canaria
Shariahtulhayat Esa
Ana Maria Reischel
Bobbi Benson
Michal Grace Lopez
Hester Greyvenstein
Afzana Anum Anuar
Laurie Barber
Chelsea Hughes
Bahia Tahzib-Lie
Adderiyati Meor Adam
Rupinder Benning
Lina Caliliw

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Irish
Syrian
Filipino
French
French
British
Filipino
Egyptian
Filipino
Indonesian
Malaysian
Indian
American

Citizenship
British
Qatari

Canadian
Filipino
South African
Filipino
Filipino
Qatari
Chilean
Canadian
Filipino
South Africa
Malaysian
American
Scottish
Dutch
Malaysian
British
Filipino

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Event
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Km
40
40
40
40
30
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
30
35
25
20
20
20
20

00:57:10
00:57:45
00:59:20
00:59:31
01:00:11
01:.01:17
01:01:48
01:05:51
01:08:07
01:11:29
01:21:41
01:21:58
01:22:56

Total Time
03:58:56
04:01:54
04:24:23
05:04:39
02:43:58
03:56:02
04:40:14
05:05:15
02:48:36
03:23:20
03:27:06
03:40:35
04:11:20
04:06:13
02:28:59
02:02:48
02:08:20
02:20:57
02:26:13

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total Points
42
40
40
40
37
35
35
35
32
30
30
30
30
25
25
20
20
20
20



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sheryl Guynn

Andrea Cartwright
Michelle Shillabeer
Nichola Fitzgerald
Caroline Brick
Caroline van Aartrijk
Loes Witschge
Donna Scarth

Amal Al Barwani

Da Silva Sylvie

Itza Tellez

Rubie Jane Mandin
Zetti Azeera Azvee
Jowilen Gay Sanchez
Sarah Elsayed

Ikepo Amanda Osawaye (V)

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

American
Canadian
British
Irish
Irish
Dutch
Dutch
British
Qatari
French
American
Filipino
Malaysian
Filipino
Egyptian
Nigerian

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

25
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
40

02:58:17
00:48:40
00:51:10
00:51:19
00:54:00
00:59:36
01:00:13
01:01:20
01:02:59
01:10:16
01:11:40
01:13:25
01:16:12
01:21:43
01:46:01
09:26:05

15
14
14
14
13
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Name

Sid Ali Gherina

Phil Lawrie

Dale Goldie

Jose Barbudo llI
Amr Aboulwafa
Hesham Shaban
Sa'ad Laws

Chris Guest

Martin Byrne
Roselier Comodas
Hillary Rotich

Daniel Kiely
Christopher Grainger
Paul Marmion

John Hayward
Hesham Elkhatib
Diego Gomez Tejero
Manish Verma

Roy Magsalay
Abdulla Omar Aljabri
Rashid Alsulaiti
Frederick Estrella
Raymond Cabauatan
Roselier Comodaz
Erwin Nugroho
Muhammad Daffa
Michael Strahlman
Moustafa Soykan

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Citizenship
Algerian
British
British
Filipino
Egyptian
Egyptian
American
South African
British
Filipino
Kenyan
Irish
British
Irish
British
Egyptian
Spanish
Indian
Filipino
Yemeni
Qatari
Filipino
Filipino
Filipino
Indonesia
Indonesian
American
Dutch

Event
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Total Km
20
20
20
18
15
10
10
10

[EEN
o
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Total Time
01:18:33
01:36:53
01:28:22
02:06:10
02:21:15
00:43:23
00:48:52
01:05:01
01:12:52
00:57:45
00:15:35
00:18:28
00:20:18
00:21:11
00:21:20
00:26:11
00:30:37
00:31:50
00:34:31
00:35:07
00:36:29
00:36:35
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:39:54
00:41:22
00:45:47
00:49:32

Total Points
30
22
20
18
15
10
10
10

=
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Name

Ann Firth

Naomi Viljoen

Ann Real

Nur Baizurin Zulkanain
Katerina Matousova
Nicoleta Hodorogea
Isabelle Urien
Sondra Hope
Michal Grace Lopez
Zetti Azeera Azvee
Wendy Valino
Maria Palma

Maire Costello

Lina Caliliw
Elizabeth Lance
Nada Arakiji

Noreen Hussaini
Samah Odwan
Shray Pressenger
Cheryl Mariano
Sheryll Bolante Estrella
Rubie Jane Mandin
Arlene Macquinana
Laura O'Shea

Mina Wesselink
Kathryn Bennett
Daniela Bedmar
Jowhara AlQahtani
Sondra Hope

Krish How

Nadia Rahim
Tracey Morrison
Maeve Kearney

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Citizenship
Irish
South African
Filipino
Malaysian
Czech
Romanian
French
South African
Filipino
Malaysian
Filipino
Spanish
Irish
Filipino
American
Qatari
Malaysian
Palestinian
Canadian
Filipino
Filipino
Filipino
Filipino
Irish
Dutch
British
Chilean
Qatari
South african
Australian
Scottish
British
Irish

Event
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Total Km
20
20
20
20
13
11
15
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

=
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Total Time
01:31:53
01:38:21
02:25:03
02:47:41
00:56:02
00:49:32
01:16:56
01:29:08
02:15:41
02:21:39
01:04:41
01:08:00
01:13:02
01:14:50
01:15:03
01:15:19
01:17:11
01:20:12
01:25:44
01:27:32
01:33:35
01:47:24
01:05:47
00:23:40
00:27:51
00:28:28
00:28:47
00:29:18
00:30:46
00:31:53
00:31:55
00:33:54
00:33:58

Total Points
29
24
20
20
20
17
16
15
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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39
40
41
42
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Sylvie Da Silva

Sherry Grace Barbudo
Loi Garcia

Jackielou Cabauatan
Seyma Soykan
Rizalina Hercia

Tarja Strahlman

Say Valguna

Ella Candelaria

Name

Ezekiel Joel Jimenez
Guillaume Urien
Ethan Bennett
Ahsan Mustafa

Zain Mustafa

Name

Emilie Jaynne Canaria
Elaine Jaynnie Canaria
Guiyanne Russ Caliliw
Natalia Wazny

Zara Rahim

lou Da Silva Lequesne
Lairy Valino

Annabel Ni Shuilleabhain

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

Category
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18
Under 18

French
Filipino
Filipino
Filipino
Dutch

Filipino
Finnish
Filipino
Filipino

Citizenship
Filipino
French
British

Pakistani
Pakistani

Citizenship
Filipino
Filipino
Filipino

Canadian
Canadian
French
Filipino
Indonesian

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Event
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Event
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

[O2 BNV RO BV, RO, BV, RV, BV, V) |

Total Km
20
10
5
5
5

Total Km
20
18
15
10
11
5
5
5

00:34:25
00:40:12
00:40:26
00:43:19
00:45:45
00:46:47
00:49:35
00:56:15
00:56:17

Total Time
02:40:10
00:51:43
00:18:07
00:22:14
00:23:15

Total Time
01:51:59
02:23:55
01:52:49
00:42:36
01:05:47
00:41:24
00:37:13
00:42:21

[O2 BV, RO, BV, RO, RV, RV, BV, I, |

Total Points
26
14
8
8
7

Total Points
28
23
19
16
13
6
5
5



No.

g OuUh WN R

00O N O U WN B

Name

Jaime Lobo

Wassim Alsabie
Usama Mia

Thierry Boussillon
Leon Noseworthy
Ramaiah Selvanathan

Name

Saira Khan
Nariman Atta
Rossana V. Escoto
Zaynab Laws
Serene Bazina
Pavlina Matousova
Cecilia Fuentis
Samah Ayad

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Citizenship
Spanish
Syrian
British
French
Canadian
Singaporean

Citizenship
British
Jordanian
Filipino
American
Egyptian
Czech
Filipino
Egyptian

Event
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Event
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Total Km
9

w w w w o

Total Km
12

w w w o oo O

Total Time
00:38:25
00:52:18
00:16:01
00:19:07
00:33:24
00:22:22

Total Time
01:43:39
01:07:19
01:03:07
00:49:09
00:36:42
00:16:13
00:33:20
00:39:28

Total Points

Total Points
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Name

David Troy Lopez

Rayaan Siddiqui

Zakariyya Mia

Oliver Guest

Muhammad Ilham Rozaidi
Muhammad Aiman Rozaidi
Rayyan Raza

Miggy Estrella

Jordan Brunsman

Name

Nadia Lie

Richelle Franz V. Escoto
Khadijah Mia

Ame Lie

Amelia Bennett

Sophie Wazny

Hannah Gwen Maquinana
Nada Aboulwafa

Jela Mandin

Kate Real

Nour Aboulwafa

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Category
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Citizenship
Filipino
American
British
Canadian
Malaysian
Malaysian
Canadian
Filipino
Filipino

Citizenship
Dutch
Filipino
British
Dutch
British
Canadian
Filipino
Egyptian
Filipino
Filipino
Egyptian

Event
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Event
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Total Km
12

w w w wwwoo

Total Km
9

W w wwwwwoo o

Total Time
01:20:08
00:26:31
00:33:21
00:11:02
00:15:21
00:15:33
00:21:09
00:22:10
00:26:42

Total Time
00:44:35
01:34:56
00:39:40
00:44:20
00:13:12
00:13:59
00:29:40
00:20:52
00:23:44
00:31:16
00:33:03

Total Points

Total Points
16
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Name

Mekaal Rahim

Umar Ahmed

Arlo Clune

Layth Younas
Jaynald Allen Canaria
Hashir Khan

Karthik Anipindi
Hashim Khan

Is'Haaq Mia
Mohamed Ahmed Khalifa
Jay Morrison

Name

Hanna Viljoen

Miriam Viljoen
Danielle Lopez
Joshlyn Zoe Barbudo
Zoha Siddiqui
Aasiyah Mia

Kari Annaliese Caliliw
Saidatul Shuhada Rozaidi
Tia Morrison

Sri Pragna Gajjala

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Category
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Citizenship
Canadian
British
British
British
Filipino
Pakistani
Indian
Pakistani
British
Egyptian
British

Citizenship
South African
South African

Filipino
Filipino
American
British
Filipino
Malaysian
British
Indian

Event
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Event
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K

Total Km
12
9
12
9
12

w w o 0 v o

Total Km
12

Total Time
00:57:57
00:42:08
01:02:52
00:44:16
01:29:08
01:08:43
01:10:05
01:16:20
00:29:21
00:18:58
00:21:33

Total Time
00:55:22
00:56:43
01:30:09
01:12:28
00:28:05
00:33:02
00:44:51
00:20:55
00:17:10
00:38:33

Total Points
20

Total Points
23



